High Power Line
Direct-Acting Solenoids
Reversible Solenoids
3
Product Line High Power Line
Description   The LHS and LHR lines excel by small dimensions and low power con-
sumption at maximum stroke movement, short switching times and
smooth operation.

Direct-Act ing Solenoids
Type Type diameter
x Length [mm]
Stroke
[mm]
Duty cycle
[%]
Magnetic force
[N]
Input power
[W]
Response time
[ms]
Release time
[ms]
LHS040 40 x 45 8 100 8 12.5 135 55
LHS040 40 x 45 8 40 14.5 26.5 105 55
LHS040 40 x 45 8 25 20.5 62 95 50
LHS040 40 x 45 8 5 42 156 80 40
LHS050 50 x 55 10 100 17.5 16.5 160 65
LHS050 50 x 55 10 40 30 38 125 65
LHS050 50 x 55 10 25 37 60 115 62
LHS050 50 x 55 10 5 88 270 95 50
LHS060 60 x 65 12 100 35 26 220 85
LHS060 60 x 65 12 40 53 58 170 80
LHS060 60 x 65 12 25 70 85 155 80
LHS060 60 x 65 12 5 155 370 120 70
LHS070 70 x 74 15 100 45 33 275 100
LHS070 70 x 74 15 40 67 77 205 90
LHS070 70 x 74 15 25 86 115 185 90
LHS070 70 x 74 15 5 187 450 145 75
LHS080 80 x 79 20 100 44 35 315 105
LHS080 80 x 79 20 40 74 82 230 100
LHS080 80 x 79 20 25 95 125 210 95
LHS080 80 x 79 20 5 215 580 160 90
LHS090 90 x 93 25 100 70 52 425 135
LHS090 90 x 93 25 40 110 130 290 120
LHS090 90 x 93 25 25 138 200 260 110
LHS090 90 x 93 25 5 304 840 195 105
LHS100 100 x 110 30 100 70 58 580 225
LHS100 100 x 110 30 40 125 134 420 200
LHS100 100 x 110 30 25 165 207 385 190
LHS100 100 x 110 30 5 380 908 285 170
LHS115 115 x 100 30 100 100 60 550 160
LHS115 115 x 100 30 40 140 130 460 140
LHS115 115 x 100 30 25 210 222 380 125
LHS135 135 x 162 40 100 170 80 590 345
LHS135 135 x 162 40 40 290 192 410 220
LHS135 135 x 162 40 25 370 296 330 195
LHS170 170 x 189 50 100 280 132 780 340
LHS170 170 x 189 50 40 460 310 580 380
LHS170 170 x 189 50 25 600 490 500 360
LHS040000 LHS050000
LHS060000 LHS070000

Reversible Solenoids
Type Type diameter
x Length [mm]
Stroke
[mm]
Duty cycle
[%]
Magnetic force
[N]
Input power
[W]
Response time
[ms]
Release time
[ms]
LHR035 35 x 58 7 100 6 12 85 50
LHR035 35 x 58 7 40 11 24 85 50
LHR035 35 x 58 7 25 13.5 36 85 45
LHR035 35 x 58 7 5 30 120 85 35
LHR040 40 x 85 8 100 10 15 85 55
LHR040 40 x 85 8 40 16.5 31 85 55
LHR040 40 x 85 8 25 23 44 85 50
LHR040 40 x 85 8 5 46 155 82 40
LHR050 50 x 104 10 100 16 18 135 65
LHR050 50 x 104 10 40 27 39 110 65
LHR050 50 x 104 10 25 36 59 110 60
LHR050 50 x 104 10 5 82 230 95 50
LHR060 60 x 124 12 100 32 28 185 85
LHR060 60 x 124 12 40 58 63 145 80
LHR060 60 x 124 12 25 70 95 140 80
LHR060 60 x 124 12 5 153 395 110 70
LHR070 70 x 142 15 100 37 34 215 100
LHR070 70 x 142 15 40 66 78 165 90
LHR070 70 x 142 15 25 90 120 160 90
LHR070 70 x 142 15 5 210 520 120 75
LHR090 90 x 176 25 100 73 52 320 135
LHR090 90 x 176 25 40 124 132 250 120
LHR090 90 x 176 25 25 145 205 220 110
LHR090 90 x 176 25 5 275 830 160 105
LHR115 115 x 169 30 100 100 60 360 115
LHR115 115 x 169 30 40 160 144 250 110
LHR115 115 x 169 30 25 210 222 230 105
LHR115 115 x 169 30 5 500 1020 170 100
LHR135 135 x 275 40 100 170 80 420 140
LHR135 135 x 275 40 40 290 192 330 120
LHR135 135 x 275 40 25 370 296 270 120
LHR135 135 x 275 40 5 880 1360 205 110
98